

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.26033 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	09.11.2021	<u>AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH, J</u> and <u>B. KRISHNA MOHAN, J</u> <i>(Per Hon’ble Mr. Justice Ahsanuddin Amanullah)</i> Heard Mr.Venkateswarlu Gadipudi, learned counsel for the petitioners and Mr.S.Satyanarayana Moorthy, learned counsel for the respondents. After some argument, as prayed for by learned counsel for the petitioners for seeking further instructions with regard to approaching the Debts Recovery Tribunal, Hyderabad in the matter, the case be listed on 15.11.2021. Let the name of Mr.S.Satyanarayana Moorthy, learned counsel for the respondents, be printed in the cause list in the column of the respondents. <u>(AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH, J)</u> <u>(B. KRISHNA MOHAN, J)</u> Ivd	

--	--	--	--