

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.:W.P.No.26033 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 7.                 | 25.07.2023  | <p><b><u>DVSS, J &amp; DVR,J</u></b></p> <p>Sri K.Narsi Reddy, learned counsel<br/>appears for respondent No.6.</p> <p>For counters, list on 16.08.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>                    </u><br/><b>DVSS,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>                    </u><br/><b>DVR,J</b></p> <p>AG</p> |                        |